
 

 

 
 

 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

2026-2027 

(ALL PRICES ARE BASED AND QUOTED IN HUF) 

 
 

 
 
 

Preschool and Elementary School 
 

 

First (oldest) child   Additional (younger) child (-10%)     

Preparatory 1 

First child  Amount   

Preparatory 1 

Additional child  Amount   Due date 

Registration fee 400,000   Registration fee 200,000   at registration  

Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,222,000   Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,000,000   September 15, 2026 

Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 2,835,000   Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 2,552,000   January 15, 2027 

Total 5,457,000   Total 4,752,000     

                  

1-6 

First child  Amount   

1-6 

Additional child  Amount   Due date 

Registration fee 400,000   Registration fee 200,000   at registration  

Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,855,000   Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,570,000   September 15, 2026 

Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,640,000   Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,276,000   January 15, 2027 

Total 6,895,000   Total 6,046,000     
 
 

 
 
 

 

Junior High School and High School 
 

 
First (oldest) child   Additional (younger) child (-10%)     

7-8 

First child  Amount   

7-8 

Additional child  Amount   Due date 

Registration fee 400,000   Registration fee 200,000   at registration  

Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 3,115,000   Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,804,000   September 15, 2026 

Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,970,000   Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,573,000   January 15, 2027 

Total 7,485,000   Total 6,577,000     

                  

9-10 

First child  Amount   

9-10 

Additional child  Amount   Due date 

Registration fee 400,000   Registration fee 200,000   at registration  

Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 3,275,000   Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 2,948,000   September 15, 2026 

Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 4,175,000   Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,758,000   January 15, 2027 

Total 7,850,000   Total 6,906,000     

                  

11-12 

First child  Amount   

11-12 

Additional child  Amount   Due date 

Registration fee 400,000   Registration fee 200,000   at registration  

Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 3,355,000   Tuition #1 (Aug-Dec) 3,020,000   September 15, 2026 

Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 4,280,000   Tuition #2 (Jan-June) 3,852,000   January 15, 2027 

Total 8,035,000   Total 7,072,000     

         

 
 


